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Wednesday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 66AMF MESA LANES
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Charli Hendrickson
2 Scott Hendrickson
3 Cheryl Moore
4 Tammy/Dena Perry
5 Tony Jorgensen
6 Ernie Durazo
7 Tina Durazo
8 Randy Perry
9 Shana Matthew

10 Dan Baldwin
11 Carrie Coury
12 Dora Baldwin
13 Bracken Dahl
14 Pauline Minnafee
15 Blake Kalaf
16 John Lamb
17 Joe Ortag

18 Joey Skamel
19 Julia Kuersten
20 Bobby Steele
21 Joe Cesario
22 John Beazley
23 Cisco Montez
24 Dawn Lucero
25 Larry Lucero
26 Rebecca Rose
27 Kristin Makinen
28 James Knox
29 Marjie Knox
30 Jeff Mericle/Robert Minard
31 Stacy Mericle
32 Jorge Abreu
33 Joy Beazley
34 Justin Beazley

35 Travis Foley
36 Tom Alexon
37 Josh Work
38 Shane Hall
39 Ivan Money
40 Nick Koch
41 Joe Pallay
42 Duwayne LaRue
43 Lisa Adell
44 Jerry Knight
45 Ainsley Mosienko
46 Jimmy Green
47 Kevin Clough
48 Chris Andes
49 Christine Andes
50 Greg Beasley
51 Keity Beasley

52 VACANT
53 Jen Bugarini
54 Michael Bugarini
55 Jerry French
56 Dan Flynn
57 Clarence Young
58 Rosie Young
59 Nick Nichols
60 Ray Gonzalez
61 Elias Gutierrez
62 Raquel Osorio
63 VACANT
64 Jose Perez
65 Sue Grasser
66 VACANT

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Wk01  09/06   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22
Wk02  09/13  62- 59  64- 61   2- 63   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15
Wk03  09/20  59- 64  61- 66  63- 65   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16  13- 18
Wk04  09/27  62- 55  64- 57  66- 59  65- 61  63-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7  16-  9
Wk05  10/04  51- 60  53- 62  55- 64  57- 66  59- 65  61- 63   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12   5- 14

Wk06  10/11  58- 47  60- 49  62- 51  64- 53  66- 55  65- 57  63- 59  61-  2   8-  6  10-  4  12-  1
Wk07  10/18  43- 56  45- 58  47- 60  49- 62  51- 64  53- 66  55- 65  57- 63  59- 61   2-  8   6- 10
Wk08  10/25  54- 39  56- 41  58- 43  60- 45  62- 47  64- 49  66- 51  65- 53  63- 55  61- 57  59-  2
Wk09  11/01  35- 52  37- 54  39- 56  41- 58  43- 60  45- 62  47- 64  49- 66  51- 65  53- 63  55- 61
Wk10  11/08  50- 31  52- 33  54- 35  56- 37  58- 39  60- 41  62- 43  64- 45  66- 47  65- 49  63- 51

Wk11  11/15  27- 48  29- 50  31- 52  33- 54  35- 56  37- 58  39- 60  41- 62  43- 64  45- 66  47- 65
Wk12  11/29  46- 23  48- 25  50- 27  52- 29  54- 31  56- 33  58- 35  60- 37  62- 39  64- 41  66- 43
Wk13  12/06  19- 44  21- 46  23- 48  25- 50  27- 52  29- 54  31- 56  33- 58  35- 60  37- 62  39- 64
Wk14  12/13  42- 15  44- 17  46- 19  48- 21  50- 23  52- 25  54- 27  56- 29  58- 31  60- 33  62- 35
Wk15  12/20  11- 40  13- 42  15- 44  17- 46  19- 48  21- 50  23- 52  25- 54  27- 56  29- 58  31- 60

Wk16  12/27  38-  7  40-  9  42- 11  44- 13  46- 15  48- 17  50- 19  52- 21  54- 23  56- 25  58- 27
Wk17  01/03   3- 36   5- 38   7- 40   9- 42  11- 44  13- 46  15- 48  17- 50  19- 52  21- 54  23- 56
Wk18  01/10  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  40-  5  42-  7  44-  9  46- 11  48- 13  50- 15  52- 17  54- 19
Wk19  01/17   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 40   5- 42   7- 44   9- 46  11- 48  13- 50  15- 52
Wk20  01/24  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4  40-  1  42-  3  44-  5  46-  7  48-  9  50- 11

Wk21  01/31  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36   6- 38   4- 40   1- 42   3- 44   5- 46   7- 48
Wk22  02/07  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12  36- 10  38-  8  40-  6  42-  4  44-  1  46-  3
Wk23  02/14   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34  12- 36  10- 38   8- 40   6- 42   4- 44
Wk24  02/21  45- 41  43-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20  32- 18  34- 16  36- 14  38- 12  40- 10  42-  8
Wk25  02/28  37- 47  39- 45  41- 43   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30  20- 32  18- 34  16- 36  14- 38  12- 40

Wk26  03/06  49- 33  47- 35  45- 37  43- 39  41-  2  28- 26  30- 24  32- 22  34- 20  36- 18  38- 16
Wk27  03/13  29- 51  31- 49  33- 47  35- 45  37- 43  39- 41   2- 28  26- 30  24- 32  22- 34  20- 36
Wk28  03/20  53- 25  51- 27  49- 29  47- 31  45- 33  43- 35  41- 37  39-  2  30- 28  32- 26  34- 24
Wk29  03/27  21- 55  23- 53  25- 51  27- 49  29- 47  31- 45  33- 43  35- 41  37- 39   2- 30  28- 32
Wk30  04/03  57- 17  55- 19  53- 21  51- 23  49- 25  47- 27  45- 29  43- 31  41- 33  39- 35  37-  2

Wk31  04/10  13- 59  15- 57  17- 55  19- 53  21- 51  23- 49  25- 47  27- 45  29- 43  31- 41  33- 39
Wk32  04/17  61-  9  59- 11  57- 13  55- 15  53- 17  51- 19  49- 21  47- 23  45- 25  43- 27  41- 29

23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44
Wk01  09/06  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44
Wk02  09/13  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33  38- 35  40- 37
Wk03  09/20  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36  33- 38  35- 40
Wk04  09/27  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27  36- 29  38- 31
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Lane Assignments - continued

23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44
Wk05  10/04   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 36
Wk06  10/11  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19  32- 21  34- 23
Wk07  10/18   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32
Wk08  10/25  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11  28- 13  30- 15
Wk09  11/01  57- 59   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28

Wk10  11/08  61- 53  59- 55  57-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3  24-  5  26-  7
Wk11  11/15  49- 63  51- 61  53- 59  55- 57   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24
Wk12  11/29  65- 45  63- 47  61- 49  59- 51  57- 53  55-  2  14- 12  16- 10  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4
Wk13  12/06  41- 66  43- 65  45- 63  47- 61  49- 59  51- 57  53- 55   2- 14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20
Wk14  12/13  64- 37  66- 39  65- 41  63- 43  61- 45  59- 47  57- 49  55- 51  53-  2  16- 14  18- 12

Wk15  12/20  33- 62  35- 64  37- 66  39- 65  41- 63  43- 61  45- 59  47- 57  49- 55  51- 53   2- 16
Wk16  12/27  60- 29  62- 31  64- 33  66- 35  65- 37  63- 39  61- 41  59- 43  57- 45  55- 47  53- 49
Wk17  01/03  25- 58  27- 60  29- 62  31- 64  33- 66  35- 65  37- 63  39- 61  41- 59  43- 57  45- 55
Wk18  01/10  56- 21  58- 23  60- 25  62- 27  64- 29  66- 31  65- 33  63- 35  61- 37  59- 39  57- 41
Wk19  01/17  17- 54  19- 56  21- 58  23- 60  25- 62  27- 64  29- 66  31- 65  33- 63  35- 61  37- 59

Wk20  01/24  52- 13  54- 15  56- 17  58- 19  60- 21  62- 23  64- 25  66- 27  65- 29  63- 31  61- 33
Wk21  01/31   9- 50  11- 52  13- 54  15- 56  17- 58  19- 60  21- 62  23- 64  25- 66  27- 65  29- 63
Wk22  02/07  48-  5  50-  7  52-  9  54- 11  56- 13  58- 15  60- 17  62- 19  64- 21  66- 23  65- 25
Wk23  02/14   1- 46   3- 48   5- 50   7- 52   9- 54  11- 56  13- 58  15- 60  17- 62  19- 64  21- 66
Wk24  02/21  44-  6  46-  4  48-  1  50-  3  52-  5  54-  7  56-  9  58- 11  60- 13  62- 15  64- 17

Wk25  02/28  10- 42   8- 44   6- 46   4- 48   1- 50   3- 52   5- 54   7- 56   9- 58  11- 60  13- 62
Wk26  03/06  40- 14  42- 12  44- 10  46-  8  48-  6  50-  4  52-  1  54-  3  56-  5  58-  7  60-  9
Wk27  03/13  18- 38  16- 40  14- 42  12- 44  10- 46   8- 48   6- 50   4- 52   1- 54   3- 56   5- 58
Wk28  03/20  36- 22  38- 20  40- 18  42- 16  44- 14  46- 12  48- 10  50-  8  52-  6  54-  4  56-  1
Wk29  03/27  26- 34  24- 36  22- 38  20- 40  18- 42  16- 44  14- 46  12- 48  10- 50   8- 52   6- 54

Wk30  04/03  32- 30  34- 28  36- 26  38- 24  40- 22  42- 20  44- 18  46- 16  48- 14  50- 12  52- 10
Wk31  04/10  35- 37   2- 32  30- 34  28- 36  26- 38  24- 40  22- 42  20- 44  18- 46  16- 48  14- 50
Wk32  04/17  39- 31  37- 33  35-  2  34- 32  36- 30  38- 28  40- 26  42- 24  44- 22  46- 20  48- 18

45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66
Wk01  09/06  45- 46  47- 48  49- 50  51- 52  53- 54  55- 56  57- 58  59- 60  61- 62  63- 64
Wk02  09/13  42- 39  44- 41  46- 43  48- 45  50- 47  52- 49  54- 51  56- 53  58- 55  60- 57  65- 66
Wk03  09/20  37- 42  39- 44  41- 46  43- 48  45- 50  47- 52  49- 54  51- 56  53- 58  55- 60  57- 62
Wk04  09/27  40- 33  42- 35  44- 37  46- 39  48- 41  50- 43  52- 45  54- 47  56- 49  58- 51  60- 53
Wk05  10/04  29- 38  31- 40  33- 42  35- 44  37- 46  39- 48  41- 50  43- 52  45- 54  47- 56  49- 58

Wk06  10/11  36- 25  38- 27  40- 29  42- 31  44- 33  46- 35  48- 37  50- 39  52- 41  54- 43  56- 45
Wk07  10/18  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 40  29- 42  31- 44  33- 46  35- 48  37- 50  39- 52  41- 54
Wk08  10/25  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  40- 25  42- 27  44- 29  46- 31  48- 33  50- 35  52- 37
Wk09  11/01  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 40  25- 42  27- 44  29- 46  31- 48  33- 50
Wk10  11/08  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  40- 21  42- 23  44- 25  46- 27  48- 29

Wk11  11/15   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38  19- 40  21- 42  23- 44  25- 46
Wk12  11/29  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13  38- 15  40- 17  42- 19  44- 21
Wk13  12/06   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 36  13- 38  15- 40  17- 42
Wk14  12/13  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  40- 13
Wk15  12/20  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38

Wk16  12/27  51-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5
Wk17  01/03  47- 53  49- 51   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34
Wk18  01/10  55- 43  53- 45  51- 47  49-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6
Wk19  01/17  39- 57  41- 55  43- 53  45- 51  47- 49   2- 20  18- 22  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30
Wk20  01/24  59- 35  57- 37  55- 39  53- 41  51- 43  49- 45  47-  2  22- 20  24- 18  26- 16  28- 14

Wk21  01/31  31- 61  33- 59  35- 57  37- 55  39- 53  41- 51  43- 49  45- 47   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26
Wk22  02/07  63- 27  61- 29  59- 31  57- 33  55- 35  53- 37  51- 39  49- 41  47- 43  45-  2  24- 22
Wk23  02/14  23- 65  25- 63  27- 61  29- 59  31- 57  33- 55  35- 53  37- 51  39- 49  41- 47  43- 45
Wk24  02/21  66- 19  65- 21  63- 23  61- 25  59- 27  57- 29  55- 31  53- 33  51- 35  49- 37  47- 39
Wk25  02/28  15- 64  17- 66  19- 65  21- 63  23- 61  25- 59  27- 57  29- 55  31- 53  33- 51  35- 49

Wk26  03/06  62- 11  64- 13  66- 15  65- 17  63- 19  61- 21  59- 23  57- 25  55- 27  53- 29  51- 31
Wk27  03/13   7- 60   9- 62  11- 64  13- 66  15- 65  17- 63  19- 61  21- 59  23- 57  25- 55  27- 53
Wk28  03/20  58-  3  60-  5  62-  7  64-  9  66- 11  65- 13  63- 15  61- 17  59- 19  57- 21  55- 23
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Lane Assignments - continued

45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66
Wk29  03/27   4- 56   1- 58   3- 60   5- 62   7- 64   9- 66  11- 65  13- 63  15- 61  17- 59  19- 57
Wk30  04/03  54-  8  56-  6  58-  4  60-  1  62-  3  64-  5  66-  7  65-  9  63- 11  61- 13  59- 15
Wk31  04/10  12- 52  10- 54   8- 56   6- 58   4- 60   1- 62   3- 64   5- 66   7- 65   9- 63  11- 61
Wk32  04/17  50- 16  52- 14  54- 12  56- 10  58-  8  60-  6  62-  4  64-  1  66-  3  65-  5  63-  7


